                            Spectre Sensors
Spectre Sensors, Inc.
1651-D Crossings Parkway
Westlake, OH  44145
Phone:  877-297-6965
Fax:  440-835-3599
e-mail:  info@spectresensors.com

Model 8500 Precision Submersible Combination
Pressure/Temperature/Level Transducer.
Ordering Guide. Example: 8500-A-(0-50FT)-2-D-1-05-SCV
Please inquire for specials or options.
A (0-50FT) 2 A 1 05 EC1
Pressure Port Range Units Pressure
Output
Temperature
Output
Accuracy Connector
A=1/4”MNPT
B=Nose Cone
C=other
Specify
Pressure
Range
1=Absolute
2=Gauge
4=Sealed
6=Other
D=4-20mA
E=0-5Vdc
F=10Vdc
G=RS232
H=RS485
UC=USB ***
X=Other
0=None
1=4-20mA
2=0-5VDC
3=TC
4=RTD
X=Other
05=0.05% TEB
SCV=Vented Cable
(gauge units)
SCN=Non-vented
Cable
USB=USB “A”
***
ECX=Other
**Analog outputs not available with “UC” pressure output
*** USB only used when “UC” pressure output specified – Supplied with 4 ft cable.  Additional lengths available.